
DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR 

Monday 04/01/2016 - INSET Day - 

Tuesday 05/01/2016 08.45 School re-opens All 

Tuesday 12/01/2016 09.05 6CK Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 6CK 

Thursday 21/01/2016 09.05 4LM Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 4LM 

All week 25/01/2016 - SUPER LEARNING WEEK: “Osroald Dahlicious Week” All 

Thursday 28/01/2016 09.05 4SM Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 4SM 

Friday 29/01/2016 All day Dress-Up Day: Osroald Dahlicious Week (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Friday 29/01/2016 TBC PTA (FORS) Quiz Night (Parents & Carers invited) - 

Tuesday 02/02/2016 09.05 3SG Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 3SG 

Tuesday 02/02/2016 13.15 Chorlton Sing Up (Local school choirs in school) All 

Friday 05/02/2016 - Topic Webs sent out to Parents & Carers All 

Tuesday 09/02/2016 09.05 3SE Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 3SE 

Friday 12/02/2016 - School newsletter published - 

Friday 12/02/2016 15.30 School closes for half term All 

Monday 22/02/2016 08.45 School re-opens All 

Monday 22/02/2016 TBC Parent Focus Group: New School Improvement Plan (SIP) - 

Thursday 03/03/2016 All day World Book Day - Events in school (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Tuesday 08/03/2016 09.05 3CD Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 3CD 

All Week 14/03/2016 - Pupil Learning Profile SENCo Meetings (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Tuesday 15/03/2016 09.05 2KW Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 2KW 

Friday 18/03/2016 All day Sport Relief Day: Cross-class competitions All 

All week 21/03/2016 TBC Parents’ Evenings All 

Tuesday 22/03/2016 09.05 2SF Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 2SF 

Thursday 24/03/2016 - Topic Webs sent out to Parents & Carers All 

Friday 25/03/2016 15.30 School closes for Good Friday and Easter Monday All 

Tuesday 29/03/2016 08.45 School re-opens All 

Tuesday 29/03/2016 09.05 2FM Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 2FM 

Friday 01/04/2016 15.30 School closes for half term All 

Monday 18/04/2016 08.45 School re-opens All 

All week 09/05/2016 - SATs Week 6 

Tuesday 10/05/2016 09.05 1HC Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 1HC 

Tuesday 17/05/2016 09.05 1KG Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 1KG 
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Wednesday 18/05/2016 All day Green Day (Eco) All 

Friday 20/05/2016 - Topic Webs sent out to Parents & Carers All 

Tuesday 24/05/2016 09.05 1LT Class Assembly (Parents & Carers invited) 1LT 

Wednesday 25/05/2016 All day Culturally Speaking Day (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Friday 27/05/2016 - School newsletter published - 

Friday 27/05/2016 15.30 School closes for half term All 

Monday 06/06/2016 08.45 School reopens All 

Monday 06/06/2016 All day Class Photos All 

Saturday 18/06/2016 TBC Summer Fair - 

All Week 27/06/2016 - Pupil Learning Profile SENCo Meetings (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Wednesday 29/06/2016 Afternoon Transition Afternoon All 

Monday 04/07/2016 - Year 6 Kingswood Residential (Return on 06/07/2016) 6 

Thursday 07/07/2016 Afternoon Transition Afternoon All 

Wednesday 13/07/2016 Afternoon Transition Afternoon (Parents & Carers invited) All 

Thursday 14/07/2016 Afternoon Year 6 Performance and Assembly 6 

Friday 15/07/2016 - Reports sent out to Parents & Carers All 

Monday 18/07/2016 - School newsletter published - 

Tuesday 19/07/2016 15.30 School closes for summer All 

Main School Office 

0161 881 4266 

admin@oswaldroad.manchester.sch.uk 

 

School Contact Details 

Address 

Oswald Road Primary School 

Oswald Road 

Chorlton-cum-Hardy 

Manchester 

M21 9PL 

OSWALD ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2016 

Note: Sports Day to be confirmed and the date provided to parents & carers as soon as possible. 


